

Mat. Suit 275/21 (CIS 166/2020)

Order no. 55 dated 28.07.2026

Record is put up today as per prayer of the Respondent.

Respondent files fresh vakalatnama.

Let it be kept with the record.

To date (25.08.2026).

D/C by me,